

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.35551 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
8	09.07.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> For filing counter-affidavit, list this matter finally on 23.07.2026. <i>KBN</i> TRR,J	